

. . .

TOWN OF PAWLING

The Pride of the Harlem Valley
Town Hall
160 Charles Colman Blvd.
Pawling, NY 12564
(845) 855-3244

Stormwater Management Officer

Building & Zoning Administrator

Ken Clair, Jr. buildinginspector@pawling.org

Mary Porcaro buildingdepartment@pawling.org

APPLICATION PROCESSING

67 Attachment 1

Town of Pawling AFFIDAVIT Application Processing Restrictive Law Code of the Town of Pawling, Chapter 67

I hereby certify that to the best of my knowledge there are no outstanding fees owed of the Town of Pawling regarding the property or person identified below.

Furthermore, I hereby certify that to the best of my knowledge, no outstanding violation of local laws or ordinances of the Town of Pawling exists with respect to the property or any structure or use existing thereon; Property tax identification [please verify that the section, block and lot number(s) provided are correct. (See tax bill or contact Town Assessor's office)].

Section Block	:: Lot:		
Address of property subject to a	application:		
Type of Application:			
Owner		Agent	
Notary	<u>CONFIRMATIONS</u>	Notary	
Building Inspector		Date	_
Planning/Zoning		Date	_